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2017/18
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Heathfield and Waldron Parish Council

Grant Payments 2017-18

Beneficiary

Old Heathfield PCC
Waldron PCC
Heathfield Partnership

Wealden Works

Heathfield Village Institute &
Goward Hall

St Philips PCC

Broad Oak Village Hall

Wealden Citizens Advice Bureau

Millennium Green

Heathfield Partnership
Brighter Heathfield
Cuckmere Flood Forum
Victim Support

Heffle Cuckoo Fair

Kent Surrey & Sussex Air
Ambulance

North Wealden Community Transport

Company or

Charity number

1148869

4350359/1097521

10677538

305251

305185

4287877/1090666

1077078

4350359/1097521

298028

103965

2803242/1021367

6438248/1126292

Purpose of grant

Towards running cost of PCC
Towards running cost of PCC
Improvement of services &
support in Heathfield

To provide support for young
people in gaining employment

Towards cost of running hall

Towards running cost of PCC

Towards cost of running hall

Amount

350.00
350.00

10038.00

5000.00

350.00

350.00
350.00

Core costs to provide advice to residents 5250.00

Work to improve and maintain
Millennium Green

Hire of hall for AGM

Equipment for litter picking & gardening

7500.00
40.00
250.00

Towards costs for running the organisation 50.00

Recruit, train & supervise volunteers
To assist with costs of running Fair

Towards purchase of Credo EMT box

Contribution to local bus service

200.00
400.00
250.00

694.98



200617 2017/18 Heathfield and District Volunteer Centre Hire of meeting room 960.00

190917 2017 Brighter Heathfield Gardening materials 1284.64
190917 November 2017 Heathfield Drama Club 7778424 Hire of hall for Christmas 1050.00
performance.
190917 2017 Action for Deafness 6205458/1122579 Room rental to assist people
new to hearing aids 120.00
121217 010118 Cuckmere Bus Company 1120494 New Year’s Day bus service 250.00
121217 2017/18 Victim Support (Sussex) 298028 Recruit, train & supervise volunteer 200.00
121217 2017/18 St Wilfrid’s Hospice 283686 In patient unit mattress 2000.00
121217 2018 The Conservation Volunteers 261009 Green gym taster sessions 750.00
121217 2018/19 North Wealden Community Transport  6438248/1126292 Contribution to 225 bus service 1042.00
200318 2017/18 Samaritans 1168382 Contribution to branch costs 150.00
200318 2017/19 Heathfield & District Volunteer Centre Room hire & running expenses 4500.00

200318 2017/18 Craftyannies Hall hire for creative workshops 500.00



